
2024
Pharmacy Directory Texas


Please read: this document contains information about the pharmacies in your plan’s network.    
     

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions, please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during               
             
               

the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/findpharmacy. You may also call Member Services for updated information.            
        

List of Participating Pharmacies in Texas    

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions, please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during            



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Clover Health’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and Clover Health’s formulary.               
             
 

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means Clover Health. When it refers to “plan” or “our plan,” it means Clover Health.                 
     

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under Clover Health only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.              
              
                
                  
              
          

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of 12/08/2023. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.               
                  
                  
               
 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.               
             

This directory is for Atascosa, Bandera, Bexar, Comal, Guadalupe, Medina, Wilson counties which includes the area in which you live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory, please call member service at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY users should call 711).            
                 
               
              

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for information on how to contact Clover Health.                   
     

The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:         
Pharmacies are listed alphabetically by county and city and by type of pharmacy. The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:               
     

• Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies   
• Mail Order Pharmacy 
• Home Infusion Pharmacies 
• Long-Term Care Pharmacies 

1

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  




Table of Contents 

Network Pharmacies

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies  .......................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ...................................................................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ......................................................................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ................................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies .............................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ........................................................................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies ............................................................................................................................................................................ 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Retail Pharmacies ATASCOSA BANDERA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA WILSON Mail Order Pharmacies   ............................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

............................................................................................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA   ........................................................................................................ 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA .............................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA    ..................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA ....................................................................................................................................................................3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA .............................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA ............................................................................................................................................................................. 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA ................................................................................................................................................................ 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Home Infusion Pharmacies BEXAR Long Term Care Pharmacies ATASCOSA BEXAR COMAL GUADALUPE MEDINA ........................................................................................................................................................................... 3 3 4 5 17 19 20 21 22 22 23 23 24 24 25 26 27 28

Index ...............................................................................................................................................29

2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
ATASCOSA

JOURDANTON PHARMACY 1810 EAST STATE HWY 97 JOURDANTON, TX 78026 Phone: (830)770-0770 TTY: 711

   
 



CVS PHARMACY 19244 MCDONALD ST LYTLE, TX 78052 Phone: (830)772-3404 TTY: 711
 
 



HEB PHARMACY
19337 MCDONALD STREET 
LYTLE, TX 78052 
Phone: (830)709-3111 TTY: 711


ATASCOSA HEALTH CENTER, INC. 310 W OAKLAWN RD PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)569-2567 TTY: 711

  
 



CENTER PHARMACY 105 N SMITH ST PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)569-2512 TTY: 711
  
 



HEB PHARMACY 219 W OAKLAWN RD PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)281-8190 TTY: 711
  
 



REXCO PHARMACY 120 N SMITH ST PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)569-4060 TTY: 711
  
 



WALGREENS 2070 W OAKLAWN RD PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)569-3289 TTY: 711
  
 



WALMART PHARMACY 2151 W OAKLAWN RD PLEASANTON, TX 78064 Phone: (830)569-5565 TTY: 711
  
 



POTEET DISCOUNT PHARMACY

9014 N STATE HWY 16   
POTEET, TX 78065 
Phone: (830)276-0299 TTY: 711


3

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BANDERA

BANDERA DRUG LLC 1100 MULBERRY STREET BANDERA, TX 78003 Phone: (830)796-3111 TTY: 711 
 
 



CVS PHARMACY 1202 MAIN ST BANDERA, TX 78003 Phone: (830)460-7701 TTY: 711
 
 



4

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR

BROADWAY PHARMACY
6100 BROADWAY
ALAMO HEIGHTS, TX 
78209
Phone: (210)824-3322
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 4600 BROADWAY ALAMO HEIGHTS, TX 78209 Phone: (210)824-1679 TTY: 711

 




CVS PHARMACY 4522 FREDERICKSBURG RD BALCONES HEIGHTS, TX 78201


 

Phone: (210)280-0001
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
6915 WEST AVE 
CASTLE HILLS, TX 78213 Phone: (210)341-1487 TTY: 711  



CVS PHARMACY 8027 KITTY HAWK RD CONVERSE, TX 78109 Phone: (210)566-3615 TTY: 711
  
 



WALGREENS 8530 FM 78 CONVERSE, TX 78109 Phone: (210)662-7764 TTY: 711
 
 



WALGREENS 10650 TOEPPERWEIN RD CONVERSE, TX 78109 Phone: (210)659-8177 TTY: 711
 
 



WALMART PHARMACY 10781 TOEPPERWEIN RD CONVERSE, TX 78109 Phone: (210)672-6812 TTY: 711
 
 



WALMART PHARMACY 8315 FM 78 CONVERSE, TX 78109 Phone: (210)666-6507 TTY: 711
 
 



CVS PHARMACY 9089 FAIR OAKS PKWY FAIR OAKS RANCH, TX 78015 Phone: (210)698-9538 TTY: 711
  
  




CVS PHARMACY
12980 BANDERA RD 
HELOTES, TX 78023 
Phone: (210)372-0386
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY 12550 LESLIE RD HELOTES, TX 78023 Phone: (210)507-4982 TTY: 711
 
 



HEALTHWAY PHARMACY 12414 TOEPPERWEIN RD LIVE OAK, TX 78233 Phone: (210)314-7274 TTY: 711

 
  



15RX PHARMACY 11212 ST HWY 151 PLZ 2 #110 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)543-1579 TTY: 711
    

  



15RX PHARMACY 215 N SAN SABA ST 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)684-1579 TTY: 711
    
  



15RX PHARMACY 419 CARSON HILL STE 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)684-1579 TTY: 711
   
  



15RX PHARMACY 418 CARSON HILL DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)684-1579 TTY: 711
  
  



ACCESS THERAPEUTICS
6015 RANDOLPH BLVD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78233  
Phone: (210)930-7200
TTY: 711

ALAMO CITY PHARMACY LLC 3338 OAKWELL CT STE 106 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218 Phone: (210)598-2688 TTY: 711 

  

  



ALAMO RANCH PHCY & WELLNESS 5514 LONE STAR PKWY STE 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253  

  

  
Phone: (210)591-1611
TTY: 711

ALAMO SPECIALTY PHARMACY 8832 HUEBNER RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240 Phone: (210)314-6782 TTY: 711

 
  



ALAMO SPECIALTY PHARMACY

104 GALLERY CIR STE 104 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)868-6140 TTY: 711  
  



ALLAYMEDS INC 2414 BABCOCK RD STE 111 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)809-6607 TTY: 711
   
  



ASPCARES
818 E GRAYSON ST STE A SAN ANTONIO, TX 78208 Phone: (210)598-2678 TTY: 711   
  



ASSURE RX PHARMACY 
2026 BABCOCK RD STE 104 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)467-5174 TTY: 711  

  



AVITA PHARMACY
315 N SAN SABA STE 110   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)212-7455
TTY: 711

AVITA PHARMACY 2602 N MAIN AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212 Phone: (210)736-3161 TTY: 711
  
  



5

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

AVITA PHARMACY 303 N FRIO ST STE 102 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)231-0383 TTY: 711
    
  



AVITA PHARMACY 722 ISOM RD STE 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (726)223-4500 TTY: 711
   
  



CARE PLUS CVS/PHARMACY 7950 FLOYD CURL DR STE 106 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (866)254-0941 TTY: 711

   

  



CARVAJAL PHARMACY INGRAM PARK 6157 NW LOOP 410 STE 124 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78238 Phone: (210)521-2552 TTY: 711

    
  



CARVAJAL PHARMACY LTC LLC 119 HUIZAR REAR

 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214  
Phone: (210)922-9031
TTY: 711

CARVAJAL PHARMACY SOUTH SAN 7500 BARLITE BLVD STE 201

  

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)977-1860
TTY: 711

CARVAJAL PHCY CROCKETT PARK 1715 MCCULLOUGH AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212 Phone: (210)977-1870 TTY: 711

 
  



CARVAJALS PHARMACY 3410 ROOSEVELT AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214 Phone: (210)922-2176 TTY: 711
 
  



CBK PHARMACY LLC 1303 MCCULLOUGH STE 128 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212 Phone: (210)227-7207 TTY: 711 
 

  



CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC 12602 TOEPPERWEIN ROAD STE 100 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78233 Phone: (210)672-6509 TTY: 711


 
  



COMMUNICARE PHARMACY

3066 E COMMERCE ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78220  
Phone: (210)431-6250 TTY: 711


COMMUNITY A
WALGREENS PHARMACY
660 N MAIN AVE STE 101   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205  
Phone: (726)444-3412
TTY: 711

COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHCY 7302 LOUIS PASTEUR DR STE 104 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)810-3843 TTY: 711

  

  



COSTCO PHARMACY 191 W LOOP 1604 S SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245 Phone: (210)868-6735 TTY: 711
   
  



COSTCO PHARMACY 5611 UTSA BLVD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249 Phone: (210)200-2022 TTY: 711
 
  



COSTCO PHARMACY 1201 N LOOP 1604 E SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 Phone: (210)403-4702 TTY: 711
   
  



CVS PHARMACY 22832 US HIGHWAY 281 N SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)679-2369
   
  

TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 300 E COMMERCE ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205 Phone: (210)228-9483
  
  

TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
9800 FREDERICKSBURG
RD
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78288  
Phone: (210)498-3784
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 8223 STATE HIGHWAY 151 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245 Phone: (210)247-0017 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 19202 BLANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)497-2845 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 7603 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)680-0299 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 9050 FM 1560 N SAN ANTONIO, TX 78254 Phone: (210)688-9160 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 1915 BROADWAY ST STE 101 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215 Phone: (210)806-8741 TTY: 711
  

  



CVS PHARMACY 15038 NACOGDOCHES RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 Phone: (210)646-7045 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY
6470 N NEW BRAUNFELS  
AVE
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209  
Phone: (210)826-2391
TTY: 711

6

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

CVS PHARMACY
13343 CULEBRA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253  
Phone: (210)507-5641
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
4805 MEDICAL DR 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)616-0482
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
120 E SONTERRA BLVD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)404-9006
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
12835 POTRANCO RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253  
Phone: (210)679-0250
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
17502 LA CANTERA PKWY  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257  
Phone: (210)247-0114
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
3027 NACOGDOCHES RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217  
Phone: (210)824-5928
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
9686 MARBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245  
Phone: (210)645-6933
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
13700 SAN PEDRO AVE  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232  
Phone: (210)545-9208
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
6539 DE ZAVALA RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (210)561-1325
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
1118 S WW WHITE RD   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78220  
Phone: (210)359-1429
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
2810 SW MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)927-4752
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
7208 FM 78 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78244  
Phone: (210)666-0162
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
746 NW LOOP 410  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (210)424-2302
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
919 WURZBACH PKWY 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78231  
Phone: (210)764-1095
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
5355 W LOOP 1604 N   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253  
Phone: (210)424-1911
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
9285 CULEBRA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)521-5335
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
16580 HUEBNER RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78248  
Phone: (210)479-8173
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
2018 CULEBRA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78201  
Phone: (210)785-9764
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
103 SW MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221  
Phone: (210)927-6755
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
23530 WILDERNESS OAK 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)481-7642
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
17307 BULVERDE RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247  
Phone: (210)404-9054
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 4730 FREDERICKSBURG RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)348-8223 TTY: 711


  



CVS PHARMACY 5975 OLD PEARSALL RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78242 Phone: (210)623-6645 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 5301 ALAMO PKWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253 Phone: (210)688-9311 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 18255 BLANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)764-7972 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 3227 SE MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 Phone: (210)247-0083 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 22202 BULVERDE RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78261 Phone: (210)497-0353 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 22135 IH 10 W SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257 Phone: (210)698-1643 TTY: 711
  
  



7

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

CVS PHARMACY 10225 WURZBACH RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230 Phone: (210)690-1616 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 8602 HUEBNER RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240 Phone: (210)691-0174 TTY: 711
 
  



CVS PHARMACY 15607 CHASE HILL BLVD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78256 Phone: (210)877-8353 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 3502 SE MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 Phone: (210)359-0139 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 14900 JONES MALTSBERGER RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 Phone: (210)496-9545 TTY: 711


  



CVS PHARMACY 20203 STONE OAK PKWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)481-5598 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 1223 AUSTIN HWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209
 
  
Phone: (210)202-3579
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
9140 GUILBEAU RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250  
Phone: (210)520-5183
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
8731 POTEET
JOURDANTON FWY
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)927-8200
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY
11311 BANDERA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250  
Phone: (210)682-2533
TTY: 711

DAVILA PHARMACY INC 
1423 GUADALUPE ST STE  
108
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)242-6262
TTY: 711

DGD PHARMACY
5107 MEDICAL DR 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)614-8615
TTY: 711

DMS PHARMACY
305 E EUCLID AVE STE 104    
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212  
Phone: (210)229-9336
TTY: 711

ECONOMICAL PHARMACY SERVICES

4030 CULEBRA RD STE 101   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228  
Phone: (830)584-2180 TTY: 711


ECONOMY PHARMACY
305 PEABODY AVE 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78211  
Phone: (210)924-5528
TTY: 711

EMPIRE PHARMACY
2207 S ZARZAMORA 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)223-3863
TTY: 711

EVOLVE SPECIALTY
PHCY AND WELLNESS
19239 STONE OAK PRKWY  
STE 103
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)314-6464
TTY: 711

EXPRESS PHARMACY
8839 CULEBRA RD STE 102   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)750-9801
TTY: 711

EXPRESS PHARMACY
1445 SW MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221  
Phone: (210)468-3504
TTY: 711

EXPRESS PHARMACY
4402 E SOUTHCROSS STE  
104
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78222  
Phone: (210)333-3700
TTY: 711

GALAXY SPECIALTY PHARMACY 2829 BABCOCK RD STE 120 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)617-4311 TTY: 711

  

  



GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 8535 TOM SLICK STE 104 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)610-9091 TTY: 711

   
  



GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 8401 DATAPOINT DR STE 855P SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)775-5003 TTY: 711

  

  



GI ALLIANCE PHCY SAN ANTONIO 12850 TOEPERWEIN RD  

 
STE 101
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78233  
Phone: (210)614-5506 TTY: 711


GLENDALE PHARMACY 4203 GARDENDALE ST STE 223C SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)617-5507 TTY: 711
 

  



GOOD LIFE PHARMACY 26108 OVERLOOK PKWY 
 
BLDG 4
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78260  
Phone: (210)819-4515 TTY: 711


8

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

GOODSENSE PHARMACY 8042 WURZBACH RD STE 150 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)802-2640 TTY: 711
  

  



GOODSENSE PHARMACY 3320 OAKWELL CT STE 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218 Phone: (210)802-4380 TTY: 711
  

  



GROCERY OUTLET PHARMACY

1568 AUSTIN HWY 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218  
Phone: (210)446-2364 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY
9900 WURZBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230  
Phone: (210)696-1073 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY
10660 FM 471 W  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)684-1234 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY 999 E BASSE RD STE 150 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209 Phone: (210)822-0270 TTY: 711
    
  



HEB PHARMACY 415 N NEW BRAUNFELS
  
AVE
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78202  
Phone: (210)226-8642 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY 12777 W INTERSTATE 10 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230 Phone: (210)558-3027 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY 11551 WEST AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213 Phone: (210)340-7786 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 9238 N LOOP 1604 W SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249 Phone: (210)682-3419
   
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 3323 SE MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 Phone: (210)333-1031
  
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 12125 ALAMO RANCH PKWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253
 

  
Phone: (210)688-9584
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 1150 N LOOP 1604 W SAN ANTONIO, TX 78248 Phone: (210)408-8145 TTY: 711
   
  



HEB PHARMACY 5910 BABCOCK RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240 Phone: (210)641-6405
 
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 8503 NW MILITARY HWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230 Phone: (210)479-4350 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY
108 N ROSILLO ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)227-0211 TTY: 711 
  



HEB PHARMACY 14325 POTRANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253 Phone: (210)257-2827 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY
368 VALLEY HI DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78227 Phone: (210)673-1760 TTY: 711 
  



HEB PHARMACY 15000 SAN PEDRO AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 Phone: (210)494-3203
  
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 1955 NACOGDOCHES RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209 Phone: (210)930-3454 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY
8219 MARBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78227  
Phone: (210)673-3230
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 300 W OLMOS DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212 Phone: (210)829-1705 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY 9255 FM 471 W SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250 Phone: (210)680-2958 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY 1015 S WW WHITE RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78220 Phone: (210)337-7549 TTY: 711
   
  



HEB PHARMACY 2130 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 Phone: (210)737-1040 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 6818 S ZARZAMORA ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224 Phone: (210)927-4596
  
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 1601 NOGALITOS ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78204 Phone: (210)229-1825 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY
5601 BANDERA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78238  
Phone: (210)647-2709
TTY: 711

9

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

HEB PHARMACY 735 SW MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221 Phone: (210)927-6875 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY 20935 US HWY 281 NORTH SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)491-2450 TTY: 711
   
  



HEB PHARMACY 10718 POTRANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)681-2301 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 14087 OCONNOR RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 Phone: (210)637-0033 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 721 CASTROVILLE RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78237 Phone: (210)436-6465 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY
6030 MONTGOMERY RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78239  
Phone: (210)657-0322 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY
23635 WILDERNESS OAK 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)490-2677
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 7951 GUILBEAU RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250 Phone: (210)523-0481 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 6000 WEST AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213 Phone: (210)341-3875 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 6839 SAN PEDRO AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (210)979-8660 TTY: 711
  
  



HEB PHARMACY 17238 BULVERDE RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 Phone: (210)495-0572 TTY: 711
 
  



HEB PHARMACY 6520 FRATT RD STE 101 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218 Phone: (877)432-9355 TTY: 711
   
  



HEB PHARMACY
6580 FM 78 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78244  
Phone: (210)666-1212 TTY: 711


HEB PHARMACY
12018 PERRIN BEITEL RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217  
Phone: (210)655-9542
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 2929 THOUSAND OAKS DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247
 

  
Phone: (210)491-9976
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 18140 SAN PEDRO AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232
  
  
Phone: (210)490-5593
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 8300 FLOYD CURL DR STE 105 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)593-0291 TTY: 711
   

  



HEB PHARMACY 24165 I-10 W STE 300 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257 Phone: (210)687-1072 TTY: 711
   
  



HEB PHARMACY 4100 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223
  

  
Phone: (210)531-3160
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 4821 BROADWAY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209

  
Phone: (210)824-0515
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY
2118 FREDERICKSBURG RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78201  
Phone: (210)737-2040
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 6520 FRATT RD STE 110 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218 Phone: (210)646-0248
   
  

TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 1520 AUSTIN HWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218 Phone: (210)828-6871
 
  

TTY: 711

HEB SPECIALTY PHARMACY 3503 FREDERICKSBURG RD STE 450 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78201 Phone: (877)432-9355 TTY: 711


 
  



HILLS DRUG STORE 705 W KIRK PL SAN ANTONIO, TX 78226 Phone: (210)225-7283 TTY: 711 
  
  



IMPACT INFUSION CARE 9000 TESORO DR STE 600 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217 Phone: (210)646-4888 
   
  

TTY: 711

LELA PHARMACY 1713 SW MILITARY DR STE 100 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221 Phone: (210)348-1532 TTY: 711
   

  



LIFECARE GARZA PHARMACY 311 CAMDEN STE 103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215 Phone: (210)225-4561 TTY: 711

  
  



10

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

LIFECARE GARZA
PHARMACY
311 CAMDEN ST STE 103   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215  
Phone: (210)225-4561
TTY: 711

LIFECARE PHARMACY LTC LLC 6609 BLANCO RD STE 312 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (361)747-8880 TTY: 711

   
  



LIFECARE PHARMACY OF AUSTIN 3110 NOGALITOS STE 107 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78225 Phone: (210)600-3282 TTY: 711 

  
  



MEDI RX DRUGS 
6609 BLANCO RD STE 135 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (210)212-8100 TTY: 711   
  



MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY 1342 FAIR AVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 Phone: (210)534-5457 TTY: 711

 
  



MEDPLUS LONG TERM 
CARE PHARMACY
7220 LOUIS PASTEUR DR  
STE 152B
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)868-6420
TTY: 711

MEDPLUS PHARMACY
7220 LOUIS PASTEUR DR  
STE 152
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)868-6440
TTY: 711

MEDTRONIC PHARMACY 18302 TALAVERA RIDGE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257 Phone: (877)891-6750 TTY: 711
 
  



NEXTDOOR PHARMACY
102 BABCOCK RD #102  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78201  
Phone: (210)530-4442
TTY: 711

NVISION PHARMACY
7271 WURZBACH STE 105  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240  
Phone: (210)263-9615 TTY: 711


OMNICARE OF SAN ANTONIO 12460 NETWORK BLVD STE 101 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249 Phone: (210)493-3803 TTY: 711 

 

  



OPTION CARE
14220 NORTHBROOK DR 
STE 100B
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232  
Phone: (888)414-4876
TTY: 711

OPTUMRX PHARMACY
5627 UNIVERSITY HTS 
STE 108
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (855)427-4682
TTY: 711

ORTIZ PHARMACY INC 2515 CASTROVILLE RD STE 107 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78237 Phone: (210)432-2361 TTY: 711 
 

  



PARAGON INFUSION
CARE
1922 DRY CREEK WAY STE   
110
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259  
Phone: (210)591-6700
TTY: 711

PBJAJ TRUCARE PHARMACY

6211 OLD PEARSALL RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78242  
Phone: (210)501-0185 TTY: 711


PHARMACY PLUS 9026 CULEBRA RD STE 107 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251
  

  
Phone: (210)757-3388
TTY: 711

PHARMERICA
3019 INTERSTATE DR 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78219  
Phone: (210)227-5262
TTY: 711

PINECREST PHARMACY
21803 W INTERSTATE 10  
STE 105
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257  
Phone: (210)886-8013
TTY: 711

PREMIER PHARMACY 2425 BABCOCK RD STE 108A SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)298-9000 TTY: 711
  

  



PRIMECARE PHARMACY
14032 NACOGDOCHES RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247  
Phone: (210)530-4269
TTY: 711

PRIMECARE PHARMACY 602 BANDERA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 Phone: (210)475-3282
 
  

TTY: 711

RENUE RX 810 SE MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214 Phone: (210)802-0553 TTY: 711
  
  



RITE AWAY PHARMACY LTC 426 CASTROVILLE RD STE 5 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)433-9991 TTY: 711 

  

  



11

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

RITE AWAY PHCY & MED  
SUPPLY
2235 THOUSAND OAKS DR  
STE 102
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232  
Phone: (210)490-2733
TTY: 711

RITE AWAY PHCY &  
MEDICAL SUPPLY
2716 SW MILITARY DR STE   
102
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)927-3742
TTY: 711

RITE-AWAY PHARMACY
426 CASTROVILLE RD #5  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)433-9991
TTY: 711

RIVER MEDICAL
PHARMACY LLC
4752 RESEARCH DR 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240  
Phone: (800)617-1490
TTY: 711

ROOSEVELT PHARMACY
3708 ROOSEVELT AVE 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214  
Phone: (210)277-7895
TTY: 711

RX PLUS PHARMACY OF  
LIVE OAK
4615 W COMMERCE ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78237  
Phone: (210)646-0207
TTY: 711

RX SQUARE PHARMACY 
9018 CULEBRA RD STE 101   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)781-4101
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
2530 MARSHALL RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259  
Phone: (210)810-4202
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
3150 SW MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)932-0906
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
3239 GOLIAD RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223  
Phone: (210)507-0492
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
12349 N IH 35  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78233  
Phone: (210)599-1505
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
5055 NW LOOP 410  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)682-7144
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY 
5565 DEZAVALA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (210)877-1572
TTY: 711

SHAVANO OAKS PHARMACY 3603 PAESANOS PKWY STE 102 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78231

 

  
Phone: (210)448-9080
TTY: 711

SHAVANO OAKS PHCY AT WESTOVER HILLS 3903 WISEMAN BLVD STE 313 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)441-4501 TTY: 711 

  

  



SMART PHARMACY LLC 
4390 CALLAGHAN RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 Phone: (210)704-1551  
Phone: (210)858-7299
TTY: 711

SOLEO HEALTH INC 
10119 BROADWAY ST 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217  
Phone: (210)310-3060 TTY: 711


SONTERRA RX 1162 E SONTERRA BLVD STE 100 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)490-7711 TTY: 711
  

  



SOUTH SAN MED BLDG PHCY 919 SW MILITARY DR STE 105 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221 

   

  
Phone: (210)922-1816
TTY: 711

STONE OAK PHARMACY 18866 STONE OAK PKWY STE 101 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)494-4272 
  

  

TTY: 711

SUNSHINE PHARMACY 2115 PLEASANTON RD STE 100 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221 Phone: (210)923-7717 TTY: 711
  

  



SYNERGY PHARMACY 1314 E SONTERRA BLVD
  
STE 2102
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 Phone: (210)704-1551
TTY: 711

TEXAS BEST PHARMACY LLC 

1919 ROGERS RD STE 103   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)314-8018 TTY: 711


TEXAS ONCOLOGY PHARMACY 5206 RESEARCH DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240 Phone: (210)595-5691 TTY: 711

 
  



THE CARE CLINIC PHARMACY 818 E GRAYSON ST STE B SAN ANTONIO, TX 78208 Phone: (800)687-5875 

    
  

TTY: 711

12

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

THE START CENTER 
PHARMACY
4383 MEDICAL DR STE 113   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)593-2660
TTY: 711

TRINITY SPECIALTY PHARMACY 7323 MARBACH RD STE 105 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78227 Phone: (210)233-6054 TTY: 711

  

  



UBA PHARMACY 2003 ROGERS RD STE 102 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)680-0882 TTY: 711
   
  



UNIV HLTH CTR 
DOWNTOWN PHCY
903 W MARTIN 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)358-3475
TTY: 711

UNIVERSITY CTR FOR 
COMM HLTH
701 S ZARZAMORA 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207  
Phone: (210)358-7460
TTY: 711

UNIVERSITY FAMILY
HLTH CTR SE 
1033 ADA ST 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223  
Phone: (210)358-5534
TTY: 711

UNIVERSITY FAMILY
HLTH CTR SW 
2121 SW 36TH ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78237  
Phone: (210)358-5140
TTY: 711

UNIVERSITY HLTH SYSTEM-PAVILION PHY 4647 MEDICAL DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)358-8680 TTY: 711

 
  



UNIVERSITY HOSP S TX MED CTR 4502 MEDICAL DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)358-2905 TTY: 711  

 
  



UROLOGY SAN ANTONIO 
PHARMACY
7909 FREDERICKSBURG
RD # 110-A 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)582-5649
TTY: 711

VAMPSRX
2004 EAST HOUSTON ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78202  
Phone: (210)224-7676
TTY: 711

VITAL CARE OF SAN  
ANTONIO
140 HEIMER RD STE 740   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232  
Phone: (210)774-5220
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
3065 RIGSBY AVE 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78222  
Phone: (210)337-4282
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 7423 BROADWAY ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209 Phone: (210)821-6992 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS
20800 US HIGHWAY 281 N   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)497-5473
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
13619 BABCOCK RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (210)424-3617
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
7103 MARBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78227  
Phone: (210)675-6612
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6635 BANDERA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78238  
Phone: (210)681-8540
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
25215 W INTERSTATE 10  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257  
Phone: (210)698-2540
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
22114 BULVERDE RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259  
Phone: (210)481-2517
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 2425 THOUSAND OAKS DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 Phone: (210)402-2927 TTY: 711
  
  



WALGREENS
11707 HUEBNER RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230  
Phone: (210)558-7138
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
300 E HOUSTON ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205  
Phone: (210)424-3462
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
410 W CYPRESS ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212  
Phone: (210)225-4809
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
2200 E HOUSTON ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78202  
Phone: (210)354-3993
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
8202 CULEBRA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)543-8419
TTY: 711

13

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

WALGREENS
4703 W COMMERCE ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78237  
Phone: (210)434-5566
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
10858 WURZBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78230  
Phone: (210)424-3644
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
7802 WURZBACH RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)614-3590
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
7019 S ZARZAMORA ST  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224  
Phone: (210)932-0138
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 9903 POTRANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251 Phone: (210)682-7431 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS 138 SW MILITARY DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78221 Phone: (210)924-6582 TTY: 711
  
  



WALGREENS 20226 STONE OAK PKWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)481-9138 TTY: 711
  
  



WALGREENS
5760 WALZEM RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218  
Phone: (210)657-7071
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6393 BABCOCK RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240  
Phone: (210)690-9025
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1902 N LOOP 1604 W   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78248  
Phone: (210)492-5095
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
3401 SAN PEDRO AVE  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78212  
Phone: (210)738-2414
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
121 N ZARZAMORA ST SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)424-3603 TTY: 711 
  



WALGREENS 7655 TEZEL RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250 Phone: (210)543-9151 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS
901 BITTERS RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (210)496-1313 TTY: 711
  



WALGREENS
3030 GOLIAD RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223  
Phone: (210)359-6949
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
19203 STONE OAK PKWY  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (210)403-0002
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
10411 WEST AVE 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213  
Phone: (210)979-6575
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1105 GOLIAD RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223  
Phone: (210)533-7602
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 12352 FM 1957 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253 Phone: (210)679-0130 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS 1560 BANDERA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228 Phone: (210)432-7334 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS 9080 MARBACH RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245 Phone: (210)673-3082 TTY: 711
 
  



WALGREENS
502 NEW VALLEY HI DR   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78227  
Phone: (210)673-0817
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6017 INGRAM RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78238  
Phone: (210)680-2962
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6901 SAN PEDRO AVE  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (210)349-9809
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
10718 BANDERA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250  
Phone: (210)682-1181
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 2710 NOGALITOS SAN ANTONIO, TX 78225 Phone: (210)533-7773 TTY: 711

  



WALGREENS 3326 FREDERICKSBURG RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78201 Phone: (210)732-1621 TTY: 711


  



WALGREENS 12020 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253 Phone: (210)762-3040 TTY: 711
 
  



14

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

WALGREENS
10003 W LOOP 1604 N   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78254  
Phone: (210)688-0405
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
26482 US HIGHWAY 281 N   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258  
Phone: (830)438-7866
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
14025 NACOGDOCHES RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247  
Phone: (210)656-5041
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
14882 BLANCO RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (210)764-8736
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1581 AUSTIN HWY 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218  
Phone: (210)930-3302
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
6363 RITTIMAN RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78218  
Phone: (210)666-4244
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
11103 W MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)679-5267
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
4331 THOUSAND OAKS DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78217  
Phone: (210)591-4979
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
5555 DE ZAVALA RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (210)558-4330
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
16503 NACOGDOCHES RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247  
Phone: (210)650-0647
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
9006 GUILBEAU RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250  
Phone: (210)536-3158
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
3302 SE MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223  
Phone: (210)337-4434
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
918 BANDERA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78228  
Phone: (210)536-0575
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
24403 W INTERSTATE 10  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78255  
Phone: (210)276-2527
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
9005 FM 1560 N  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78254  
Phone: (210)507-0833
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
9526 W MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)536-2090
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
5025 NW LOOP 410  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)523-1123
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
4226 DE ZAVALA RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249  
Phone: (210)774-2736
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
1515 N LOOP 1604 E   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232  
Phone: (210)491-9001
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
7239 SW LOOP 410  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78242  
Phone: (210)247-5912
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
8923 W MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245  
Phone: (210)675-8480
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
9427 CULEBRA RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)680-0539
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
11210 POTRANCO RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253  
Phone: (210)679-9208
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
1 LONE STAR PASS STE 46    
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78264  
Phone: (210)628-4012
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
6703 LESLIE RD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78254  
Phone: (210)688-3890
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
4096 N FOSTER RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78244  
Phone: (210)507-4962
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
1603 VANCE JACKSON RD  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213  
Phone: (210)737-0754
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
1200 SE MILITARY DR  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214  
Phone: (210)921-1992
TTY: 711

15

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
BEXAR [continued]

WALMART PHARMACY 8030 BANDERA RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250 Phone: (210)520-6824 TTY: 711
 
  



WALMART PHARMACY 1515 S ELLISON DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245 Phone: (210)276-2014 TTY: 711
  
  



WALMART PHARMACY 8538 IH 35 SOUTH SAN ANTONIO, TX 78211 Phone: (210)810-3686 TTY: 711
  
  



WALMART PHARMACY 2100 SE LOOP 410 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78220 Phone: (210)648-7534 TTY: 711
  
  



WALMART PHARMACY 12639 BLANCO RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78231 Phone: (210)591-6285 TTY: 711
 
  



WALMART PHARMACY 8500 JONES MALTSBURGER RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216 Phone: (210)377-3139 TTY: 711


  



WALMART PHARMACY 1430 AUSTIN HWY SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209 Phone: (210)637-1888 TTY: 711
 
  



ZIKAM NEIGHBORHOOD PHARMACY 21920 BULVERDE RD STE 102/103 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259

  

  
Phone: (210)503-5063
TTY: 711

COSTCO PHARMACY 15330 INTERSTATE 35 N SELMA, TX 78154
  
 
Phone: (210)332-1081
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 8234 AGORA PKWY SELMA, TX 78154 Phone: (210)945-9759 TTY: 711
 
 



WALGREENS 14505 NW MILITARY HWY SHAVANO PARK, TX 78231 Phone: (210)408-1019 TTY: 711
  
  



CVS PHARMACY 1836 PAT BOOKER RD UNIVERSAL CITY, TX 78148 Phone: (210)658-8011 TTY: 711
  
 




HEB PHARMACY 910 KITTY HAWK RD UNIVERSAL CITY, TX 78148 Phone: (210)945-2120 TTY: 711
  
 




WALMART PHARMACY 510 KITTY HAWK RD UNIVERSAL CITY, TX 78148 Phone: (210)536-8546
  
 


TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY 5626 WALZEM RD WINDCREST, TX 78218 Phone: (210)507-0652
 
 

TTY: 711

16

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
COMAL

BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS PHARMACY 18275 FM 306 CANYON LAKE, TX 78133 Phone: (830)935-3136 TTY: 711

 
  



CVS PHARMACY 8049 FM 2673 CANYON LAKE, TX 78133 Phone: (830)899-9700 TTY: 711
 
  



LONE STAR PHARMACY 1395 SATTLER RD STE 8 CANYON LAKE, TX 78132 Phone: (830)964-3615 TTY: 711 
   
  



10 MINUTE PHARMACY 
18 GRUENE PARK DR NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)387-4914 TTY: 711 
 




CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC 1860 SEGUIN AVE. NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)387-7558 TTY: 711

 
 




CVS PHARMACY
135 CREEKSIDE WAY NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)608-3281 TTY: 711
 




CVS PHARMACY
1910 W STATE HIGHWAY  
46
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 
78132
Phone: (830)620-9926
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 210 N BUSINESS IH 35 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)629-5096 TTY: 711
   
 




GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 358 LANDA ST STE 400 RM P NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)730-5449 TTY: 711

   

 




GRUENE RD PHCY AT HUNTERS VILLAGE 1929 W STATE HWY 46 STE 101 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 Phone: (830)221-9030 TTY: 711  

   

 




GRUENE ROAD PHARMACY LLC 910 GRUENE RD #3 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)387-4378 TTY: 711

  
 




HEB PHARMACY
2965 N IH 35  
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 
78130
Phone: (830)620-5100
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 651 S WALNUT AVE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)609-1944 TTY: 711
  
 




HEB PHARMACY 1655 HIGHWAY 46 W NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 Phone: (830)626-3348 TTY: 711
  
 




SIGMA PHARMACY 1312 E COMMON ST STE 402 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)500-3472 TTY: 711
   

 




WALGREENS
5960 FM 1103 
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 
78132
Phone: (830)620-5025
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1210 N BUSINESS IH 35   
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 
78130
Phone: (830)626-3364
TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1944 S SEGUIN AVE  
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 
78130
Phone: (830)620-0009
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 1610 W STATE HIGHWAY 46 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 Phone: (830)626-7142 TTY: 711
  

 




WALGREENS 1160 S BUSINESS IH 35 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)620-7979 TTY: 711
   
 




WALMART PHARMACY 1209 S INTERSTATE 35 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)629-9011 TTY: 711
  
 




CVS PHARMACY
19995 HIGHWAY 46 W  
SPRING BRANCH, TX 
78070
Phone: (830)438-8001
TTY: 711

GOOD LIFE PHARMACY 
113 STAR GRASS STE 100   
SPRING BRANCH, TX 
78070
Phone: (830)214-2920
TTY: 711

17

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
COMAL [continued]

HEB PHARMACY 20725 HWY 46 WEST SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070 Phone: (830)438-4010 TTY: 711
  
 




SPRING BRANCH PHARMACY 17130 HWY 46 W STE 1 SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070 Phone: (830)885-7770 TTY: 711

    
 




WALGREENS 20744 STATE HIGHWAY 46 W SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070 Phone: (830)438-1123 TTY: 711
 

 




WALMART PHARMACY 305 SINGING OAKS SPRING BRANCH, TX 78070 Phone: (830)438-1831 TTY: 711
 
 




18

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
GUADALUPE

CVS PHARMACY 200 CIBOLO VALLEY DR CIBOLO, TX 78108 Phone: (210)566-1585 TTY: 711
  
 



HEB PHARMACY 850 FM 1103 STE 100 CIBOLO, TX 78108 Phone: (210)659-1683 TTY: 711
   
 



WALMART PHARMACY 602 CIBOLO VALLEY DR CIBOLO, TX 78108 Phone: (210)659-9245 TTY: 711
  
 



ZIKAM PHARMACY
CIBOLO
791 FM 1103 STE 121   
CIBOLO, TX 78108 
Phone: (210)236-7700
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 2020 S WALNUT AVE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
  
 
78130
Phone: (830)608-0538
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY 2693 FM 3009 SCHERTZ, TX 78154 Phone: (210)658-3087 TTY: 711
 
 



CVS PHARMACY 5334 FM 1103 SCHERTZ, TX 78108 Phone: (210)672-6596 TTY: 711
 
 



GOODVALUE PHARMACY HEB PHARMACY 3401 FM 3009 BLDG C STE 1340 E COURT ST
    
100 SCHERTZ, TX 78154
 
Phone: (210)903-6822
TTY: 711

HEB PHARMACY 17460 INTERSTATE 35 N SCHERTZ, TX 78154
  
 
Phone: (210)651-4148
TTY: 711

WALGREENS 3801 FM 3009 SCHERTZ, TX 78154
 
 
Phone: (210)566-3245
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY
6102 FM 3009 
SCHERTZ, TX 78154 
Phone: (210)651-9079
TTY: 711

ZIKAM DRIVE THRU PHARMACY 17323 INTERSTATE 35 N 

  
STE 100
SCHERTZ, TX 78154 
Phone: (210)310-3132 TTY: 711


10 MINUTE PHARMACY 254 S HWY 123 BYPASS SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)491-5084 TTY: 711 
   
 



CVS PHARMACY 110 S KING ST SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)379-9741 TTY: 711
  
 



GOODVALUE PHARMACY HEB PHARMACY 3401 FM 3009 BLDG C STE 1340 E COURT ST
  
SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)379-0160 

TTY: 711

PARKER'S CITY PHCY 1005 E COURT ST SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)379-1450 
  
 

TTY: 711

SEGUIN PHARMACY 211 E COURT ST SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)433-4820
  
 

TTY: 711

WALGREENS
1357 E COURT ST  
SEGUIN, TX 78155 
Phone: (830)372-3360
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY 550 S HIGHWAY 123 BYP SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)372-5880
   
 

TTY: 711

19

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Retail Pharmacies
MEDINA

QRC HEALTHMART
PHARMACY
408 US HIGHWAY 90 W   
STE B
CASTROVILLE, TX 78009 
Phone: (830)931-2116
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY 1151 US HWY 90 E CASTROVILLE, TX 78009 Phone: (830)538-6388 TTY: 711
   
 



DEVINES CRAWFORD RX 200 S TEEL DR DEVINE, TX 78016 Phone: (830)266-5767 TTY: 711 
  
 



WALMART PHARMACY 175 IH 35 N DEVINE, TX 78016 Phone: (830)663-5964 TTY: 711
  
 



HEB PHARMACY 609 19TH ST HONDO, TX 78861 Phone: (830)426-5312 TTY: 711
 
 



WALMART PHARMACY 109 22ND ST HONDO, TX 78861 Phone: (830)426-3305 TTY: 711
 
 



20

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Retail Pharmacies
WILSON

CVS PHARMACY 744 US HIGHWAY 181 N FLORESVILLE, TX 78114 Phone: (830)393-3111 TTY: 711
   
 



HEB PHARMACY 925 10TH ST FLORESVILLE, TX 78114 Phone: (830)393-8098 TTY: 711
 
 



WALMART PHARMACY 305 10TH ST FLORESVILLE, TX 78114 Phone: (830)393-3119 TTY: 711
 
 



HEB PHARMACY 14414 US HIGHWAY 87 W LA VERNIA, TX 78121 Phone: (830)779-3109 TTY: 711
   
  



PHARM HOUSE DRUG LA VERNIA 13857 HIGHWAY 87 STE 100 LAVERNIA, TX 78121 Phone: (830)779-2219 TTY: 711  

  

 



21

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy™   

Phone: 800-552-8159 (TTY 711)  

Online: caremark.com

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.              

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will                   
automatically fill and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers.            
You may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a provider, to see if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity to make sure that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.               
              
                  
                  
              
             

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program. Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please contact us 15 (fifteen) days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us by logging in to your caremark.com account or by calling CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657.                 
               
                   
                 
                
                   
                  
             

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 (ten) calendar days from the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. Toll-free number and TTY number/TRS Relay number 711.              
              
           
     

You can register for an online account at caremark.com so you can order refills, check your order status and start new prescription requests.                
   

Let your doctor know you are using CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy and ask them to send an electronic prescription (e-prescribe) directly to:                
   

CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy   

NCPDP ID: 0322038 

9501 E Shea Blvd., Scottsdale, AZ 85260     

Mail Order Pharmacies 

22

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Home Infusion Pharmacies 
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other home infusion pharmacy services.           
              
   

BEXAR

ACCESS THERAPEUTICS
6015 RANDOLPH BLVD 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78233  
Phone: (210)930-7200
TTY: 711

INVENTIVE INFUSION SOLUTIONS 18866 STONE OAK PKWY STE 101A SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 Phone: (210)494-4272 TTY: 711

  

  



OPTION CARE 14220 NORTHBROOK DR STE 100B SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 Phone: (888)414-4876 TTY: 711
 

  



PARAGON INFUSION CARE 1922 DRY CREEK WAY STE 110 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259 Phone: (210)591-6700 TTY: 711

   

  



RITE AWAY PHCY & MED SUPPLY 2235 THOUSAND OAKS DR STE 102 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78232 Phone: (210)490-2733 TTY: 711  

  

  



23

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies  
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care pharmacy services.             
           
           


ATASCOSA

JOURDANTON
PHARMACY
1810 EAST STATE HWY 97   
JOURDANTON, TX 78026 
Phone: (830)770-0770
TTY: 711

24

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Long Term Care Pharmacies  
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care pharmacy services.             
           
           


BEXAR

15RX PHARMACY
419 CARSON HILL STE 103   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)684-1579
TTY: 711

15RX PHARMACY
11212 ST HWY 151 PLZ 2    
#110
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78251  
Phone: (210)543-1579
TTY: 711

CARVAJAL PHARMACY
LTC LLC
119 HUIZAR REAR 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214  
Phone: (210)922-9031
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
8401 DATAPOINT DR STE  
855P
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)775-5003
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
8535 TOM SLICK STE 104   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)610-9091
TTY: 711

GOODSENSE PHARMACY
8042 WURZBACH RD STE  
150
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)802-2640
TTY: 711

LEGENDS PHARMACY
6601 BLANCO RD STE 250   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (210)434-2477
TTY: 711

LIFECARE GARZA
PHARMACY
311 CAMDEN STE 103  
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215  
Phone: (210)225-4561
TTY: 711

LIFECARE GARZA
PHARMACY
311 CAMDEN ST STE 103   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78215  
Phone: (210)225-4561
TTY: 711

LIFECARE PHARMACY
LTC LLC
6609 BLANCO RD STE 312   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (361)747-8880
TTY: 711

MEDI RX DRUGS 
6609 BLANCO RD STE 135   
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216  
Phone: (210)212-8100
TTY: 711

MEDPLUS LONG TERM 
CARE PHARMACY
7220 LOUIS PASTEUR DR  
STE 152B
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229  
Phone: (210)868-6420
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF SAN ANTONIO 12460 NETWORK BLVD STE 101 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249 Phone: (210)493-3803 TTY: 711 

 

  



PBJAJ TRUCARE PHARMACY 6211 OLD PEARSALL RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78242

  
  
Phone: (210)501-0185
TTY: 711

PHARMACARE 8122 DATAPOINT DR STE 403 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229 Phone: (210)806-8300 TTY: 711
  

  



PHARMACY UNLIMITED 12801 WETMORE RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247 Phone: (210)536-0141 TTY: 711
 
  



PHARMERICA 3019 INTERSTATE DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78219 Phone: (210)227-5262 TTY: 711
 
  



RITE AWAY PHARMACY LTC 426 CASTROVILLE RD STE 5 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)433-9991 TTY: 711 

  

  



RITE-AWAY PHARMACY 426 CASTROVILLE RD #5 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78207 Phone: (210)433-9991 TTY: 711
  
  



SAN ANTONIO SSLC PHARMACY 6711 S NEW BRAUNFELS STE 500 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214 Phone: (210)531-5111 

  

  

TTY: 711

SAN ANTONIO STATE HOSP 6711 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE #100 SAN ANTONIO, TX 78223 Phone: (210)531-8405 TTY: 711 

  

  



25

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies  
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care pharmacy services.             
           
           


COMAL

10 MINUTE PHARMACY 18 GRUENE PARK DR NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)387-4914 TTY: 711 
  
 




GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC 358 LANDA ST STE 400 RM P NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130 Phone: (830)730-5449 TTY: 711

   

 




GRUENE RD PHCY AT HUNTERS VILLAGE 1929 W STATE HWY 46 STE 101 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 Phone: (830)221-9030 TTY: 711  

   

 




26

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Long Term Care Pharmacies  
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care pharmacy services.             
           
           


GUADALUPE

ZIKAM DRIVE THRU PHARMACY 17323 INTERSTATE 35 N STE 100 SCHERTZ, TX 78154 Phone: (210)310-3132 TTY: 711 

  

 



PARKER'S CITY PHCY 1005 E COURT ST SEGUIN, TX 78155 Phone: (830)379-1450 TTY: 711 
  
 



27

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Long Term Care Pharmacies  
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care pharmacy services.             
           
           


MEDINA

QRC HEALTHMART
PHARMACY
408 US HIGHWAY 90 W   
STE B
CASTROVILLE, TX 78009 
Phone: (830)931-2116
TTY: 711

28

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory 12/08/2023 Y0129_23MX023E_C  






Index
10 MINUTE PHARMACY....... 17,19,26 15RX PHARMACY............................. 5,25 ACCESS THERAPEUTICS............ 5,23  
 
 
ALAMO CITY PHARMACY LLC...... 5   
ALAMO RANCH PHCY &  
WELLNESS.................................................. 5 ALAMO SPECIALTY PHARMACY. 5 ALLAYMEDS INC.................................... 5 ASPCARES.................................................. 5 ASSURE RX PHARMACY.................... 5 ATASCOSA HEALTH CENTER, INC. 3
  
 

  
 
 ................................................................... WELLNESS.................................................. 5 ALAMO SPECIALTY PHARMACY. 5 ALLAYMEDS INC.................................... 5 ASPCARES.................................................. 5 ASSURE RX PHARMACY.................... 5 ATASCOSA HEALTH CENTER, INC. 3
AVITA PHARMACY............................ 5,6 
BANDERA DRUG LLC.......................... 4  
BROADWAY PHARMACY.................. 5 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 

PHARMACY.............................................. 17
CARE PLUS CVS/PHARMACY........ 6  
CARVAJAL PHARMACY INGRAM 
PARK............................................................... 6 CARVAJAL PHARMACY LTC LLC...
  
...................................................................... 6,25
CARVAJAL PHARMACY SOUTH SAN.................................................................. 6 CARVAJAL PHCY CROCKETT 

 
PARK............................................................... 6
CARVAJALS PHARMACY.................  6
CBK PHARMACY LLC..........................   6
CENTER PHARMACY...........................  3
CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC........ 6,17 COMMUNICARE PHARMACY......... 6 COMMUNITY A WALGREENS PHARMACY................................................ 6 COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHCY.............................................................. 6 COSTCO PHARMACY.................... 6,16 CVS PHARMACY......................................... 
....................................................................... CENTERWELL PHARMACY INC........ 6,17 COMMUNICARE PHARMACY......... 6 COMMUNITY A WALGREENS PHARMACY................................................ 6 COMMUNITY, A WALGREENS PHCY.............................................................. 6 COSTCO PHARMACY.................... 6,16 CVS PHARMACY.........................................
 
 

 

 

................................... 3,4,5,6,7,8,16,17,19,21
CVS-CAREMARK PRESCRIPTION
SERVICES.................................................. 22
DAVILA PHARMACY INC................... 8  
DEVINES CRAWFORD RX............... 20  
DGD PHARMACY.................................... 8 
DMS PHARMACY.................................... 8 
ECONOMICAL PHARMACY SERVICES..................................................... 8


ECONOMY PHARMACY...................... 8 EMPIRE PHARMACY............................. 8 EVOLVE SPECIALTY PHCY AND 
 
  
WELLNESS.................................................. 8
EXPRESS PHARMACY......................... 8 
GALAXY SPECIALTY PHARMACY... 8 GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC................. 8,17,25,26 
............................................................................. GALAXY SPECIALTY PHARMACY... 8 GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC................. 8,17,25,26
 
.......................................................... GALAXY SPECIALTY PHARMACY... 8 GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC................. 8,17,25,26
GI ALLIANCE PHCY SAN ANTONIO..................................................... 8 GLENDALE PHARMACY.................... 8  

 
GOOD LIFE PHARMACY............... 8,17  
GOODSENSE PHARMACY.......... 9,25 
GOODVALUE PHARMACY.............. 19 GROCERY OUTLET PHARMACY.. 9 
  
GRUENE RD PHCY AT HUNTERS   
VILLAGE............................................... 17,26
GRUENE ROAD PHARMACY LLC.....  
........................................................................... 17
HEALTHWAY PHARMACY............... 5 HEB PHARMACY......................................... 

............................... 3,9,10,16,17,18,19,20,21 HEB SPECIALTY PHARMACY...... 10 HILLS DRUG STORE........................... 10 IMPACT INFUSION CARE................ 10 INVENTIVE INFUSION SOLUTIONS 23 JOURDANTON PHARMACY..... 3,24 LEGENDS PHARMACY..................... 25 LELA PHARMACY................................ 10 LIFECARE GARZA PHARMACY.........
  
  
  
 
.......................................................................... 3,9,10,16,17,18,19,20,21 HEB SPECIALTY PHARMACY...... 10 HILLS DRUG STORE........................... 10 IMPACT INFUSION CARE................ 10 INVENTIVE INFUSION SOLUTIONS 23 JOURDANTON PHARMACY..... 3,24 LEGENDS PHARMACY..................... 25 LELA PHARMACY................................ 10 LIFECARE GARZA PHARMACY.........
 
 
 
 
............................................................... 10,11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY LTC LLC...... 11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY OF AUSTIN 11 LONE STAR PHARMACY................. 17 MEDI RX DRUGS.............................. 11,25
  
..................................................................... 10,11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY LTC LLC...... 11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY OF AUSTIN 11 LONE STAR PHARMACY................. 17 MEDI RX DRUGS.............................. 11,25
  
............................................................................ 10,11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY LTC LLC...... 11,25 LIFECARE PHARMACY OF AUSTIN 11 LONE STAR PHARMACY................. 17 MEDI RX DRUGS.............................. 11,25
  
  
MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY... 11  
MEDPLUS LONG TERM CARE  
PHARMACY........................................ 11,25
MEDPLUS PHARMACY......................  11
MEDTRONIC PHARMACY................  11
NEXTDOOR PHARMACY..................  11
NVISION PHARMACY......................... 11 

OMNICARE OF SAN ANTONIO........... 11,25 OPTION CARE................................... 11,23  
..................................................................... OMNICARE OF SAN ANTONIO........... 11,25 OPTION CARE................................... 11,23
 
OPTUMRX PHARMACY..................... 11 
ORTIZ PHARMACY INC..................... 11  
PARAGON INFUSION CARE...... 11,23 PARKER'S CITY PHCY................. 19,27 PBJAJ TRUCARE PHARMACY...........  
  
 
..................................................................... 11,25 PHARM HOUSE DRUG LA VERNIA.. 21 PHARMACARE....................................... 25
   
........................................................................... 11,25 PHARM HOUSE DRUG LA VERNIA.. 21 PHARMACARE....................................... 25

PHARMACY PLUS................................. 11 
PHARMACY UNLIMITED................. 25 
PHARMERICA.................................... 11,25 PINECREST PHARMACY.................. 11
 
POTEET DISCOUNT PHARMACY 3  
PREMIER PHARMACY........................  11
PRIMECARE PHARMACY.................  11
QRC HEALTHMART PHARMACY.... 20,28 RENUE RX................................................... 11 REXCO PHARMACY.............................. 3 RITE AWAY PHARMACY LTC. 11,25 RITE AWAY PHCY & MED SUPPLY. 
................................................................... QRC HEALTHMART PHARMACY.... 20,28 RENUE RX................................................... 11 REXCO PHARMACY.............................. 3 RITE AWAY PHARMACY LTC. 11,25 RITE AWAY PHCY & MED SUPPLY.
 
 
   
    
..................................................................... 12,23
RITE AWAY PHCY & MEDICAL SUPPLY....................................................... 12 RITE-AWAY PHARMACY........... 12,25 RIVER MEDICAL PHARMACY LLC...   

 
  
........................................................................... 12
ROOSEVELT PHARMACY............... 12 RX PLUS PHARMACY OF LIVE OAK................................................................ 12 RX SQUARE PHARMACY................. 12 SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY................ 12 SAN ANTONIO SSLC PHARMACY... 
   

  
  
  
.......................................................................... 25 SAN ANTONIO STATE HOSP....... 25
   
SEGUIN PHARMACY.......................... 19 
SHAVANO OAKS PHARMACY...... 12  
SHAVANO OAKS PHCY AT  
WESTOVER HILLS................................  12
SIGMA PHARMACY.............................  17
SMART PHARMACY LLC.................   12
SOLEO HEALTH INC........................... 12 SONTERRA RX........................................ 12  
 

29

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C



SOUTH SAN MED BLDG PHCY.... 12    
SPRING BRANCH PHARMACY..... 18  
STONE OAK PHARMACY................ 12  
SUNSHINE PHARMACY.................... 12 
SYNERGY PHARMACY...................... 12 
TEXAS BEST PHARMACY LLC.... 12   
TEXAS ONCOLOGY PHARMACY...... 12 THE CARE CLINIC PHARMACY... 12 THE START CENTER PHARMACY.. 
........................................................................... TEXAS ONCOLOGY PHARMACY...... 12 THE CARE CLINIC PHARMACY... 12 THE START CENTER PHARMACY..
   
  
........................................................................... 13 TRINITY SPECIALTY PHARMACY... 13 UBA PHARMACY................................... 13 UNIV HLTH CTR DOWNTOWN PHCY............................................................. 13 UNIVERSITY CTR FOR COMM HLTH............................................................ 13 UNIVERSITY FAMILY HLTH CTR SE.................................................................... 13 UNIVERSITY FAMILY HLTH CTR SW................................................................... 13 UNIVERSITY HLTH SYSTEM-PAVILION PHY.................. 13 UNIVERSITY HOSP S TX MED CTR.
 
........................................................................... 13 TRINITY SPECIALTY PHARMACY... 13 UBA PHARMACY................................... 13 UNIV HLTH CTR DOWNTOWN PHCY............................................................. 13 UNIVERSITY CTR FOR COMM HLTH............................................................ 13 UNIVERSITY FAMILY HLTH CTR SE.................................................................... 13 UNIVERSITY FAMILY HLTH CTR SW................................................................... 13 UNIVERSITY HLTH SYSTEM-PAVILION PHY.................. 13 UNIVERSITY HOSP S TX MED CTR.
 
  

  

  

  


 
    
........................................................................... 13
UROLOGY SAN ANTONIO 
PHARMACY.............................................. 13
VAMPSRX.................................................. 13
VITAL CARE OF SAN ANTONIO. 13    
WALGREENS.. 3,5,13,14,15,16,17,18,19 WALMART PHARMACY..........................

................................ 3,5,15,16,17,18,19,20,21 ZIKAM DRIVE THRU PHARMACY.... 19,27
  
.................................................................... 3,5,15,16,17,18,19,20,21 ZIKAM DRIVE THRU PHARMACY.... 19,27
ZIKAM NEIGHBORHOOD
PHARMACY.............................................. 16
ZIKAM PHARMACY CIBOLO.......... 19  

30

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory  
12/08/2023

Y0129_23MX023E_C





We’re here to help.



This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/findpharmacy. You may also call Member Services for updated information.                
            
               

            
        

Y0129_23MX023E_C

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/08/2023. For more recent information or other questions please contact Clover Member Services at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1 and September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/findpharmacy. You may also call Member Services for updated information.            


	Document start




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2024_Pharmacy_Directory_TX_20231208_ENG_tagged.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		Allied Printing Services







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

